

Title Appeal- 109/2024
CNR No. WBHW01-003870-2024
Present: Sonia Majumdar
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01128

Order No. 02
Dated 06.12.2024

Today is fixed for L.C.R. and hearing of appeal.

Appellant and caveator file their respective hazira.

No LCR is received.

One letter is received from Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Div), 7th Court, praying more time to sending the case record. Let it be kept with the record.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **06-03-2025** for LCR and hearing of appeal.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah